PILOT OPERATED RELIEF VALVE
1600 S E R I E S
Representante Oficial
Tel: +54 11 4932-2322
Email: ventas@cvcontrol.com.ar
1600 SERIES

Indicates a 6” Model 1660A with carbon steel body and “O-Ring” seat using FKM soft goods with snap-action pilot with remote pilot sense connection and no specials.
GROTHCORP.COM
HOW TO ORDER
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
     MODEL #       SIZE            MATERIAL      SOFT GOODS TYPE OPTIONS
Notes
1. Refer to BOM
2. Diaphragm material for main valve (actuator and film seat) and pilot valve are only
available in Fluoropolymer FEP
3. 300 Series Pilot is standard
4. O-Ring material is specified by soft goods selection; PTFE is not available
5. FEP film only; FFKM O-Rings in pilot valve
6. In low temperature service applications a film seat is required
Example
6 0 A 30 6—6
ooooo---oo--------o------------o------------oo--------------oooo
1 —
Main Valve
1 = Alum
3 = C. Steel
5 = SS
B = Buna-N
E = EPRl
V = FKM
K = FFKM
Z = Special
M= Modulating
S = Snap-Action
Seat
R = O-Ring
 (see note 4)
F = Film Seat
  (see note 5)
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04= 4"
06 = 6"
08= 8"
10 = 10"
12 = 12"
— V — R S — R 000
Groth Corporation, LLC  reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2021 Groth Corporation, LLC
Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.  LIT20054 // 0321